iBEST PIs Code of Conduct Form

Collaboration is at the core of the iBEST and we are proud to offer our members and trainees with an open concept state-of-the-art laboratory.

We recognize the right of all iBEST members and trainees to learn and work in an environment that is professional and we are committed to contributing to a respectful relationship amongst all that visit, work and study at our labs. All aspects included in this Code of Conduct are here in an effort to cultivate a positive shared lab culture and believe that articulating our values and accountabilities provides us with clear avenues to correct our lab culture should it stray.

We commit to enforce and evolve this code as our team grows. We require everyone associated with the iBEST to abide by this Code of Conduct and reserve the right to revoke access to any person that fails to fulfil the commitments outlined.

If you have any questions, concerns and/or suggestions, please reach out to the iBEST Manager, Andreia Moretzsohn, at amoretzsohn@torontomu.ca

To download a copy of the Code of Conduct, please visit the link below: https://drive.google.com/file/d/195XGQwkwa5WTylluiNoEi2XInOzeZRzZ/view?usp=sharing

Thank you in advance.

* Indicates required question

1. Name and Last Name *

2. Email *

iBEST Residents Commitments on Access of Trainees and Lab Staff

 I understand that as a resident member of iBEST, I must officially inform iBEST a * new trainee and/or lab staff <u>needs physical access</u> to the iBEST labs To inform iBEST of any changes to physical access status of your lab members, please email us at ibest@torontomu.ca

Mark only one oval.

\subset) v	Yes
\subset		٧o

 I understand that as a resident member of iBEST, I must inform iBEST anytime a trainee and/or lab staff no longer needs physical access to the iBEST labs To inform iBEST of any changes to physical access status of your lab members, please email us at ibest@torontomu.ca

Mark only one oval.

\subset	\supset	Yes
\subset	\supset	No

Final statement

 Please upload a signed PDF copy of the iBEST Code of Conduct * To download a copy of the Code of Conduct, please visit the link below: https://drive.google.com/file/d/195XGQwkwa5WTylluiNoEi2XInOzeZRzZ/view?usp=sharing

Files submitted:

 I agree to fulfill all the commitments outlined in this Code of Conduct and understand that failing to abide by these terms will result in having my access to the iBEST labs revoked

Please outline your name and include the date time and time this form was completed

*

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms